Gesamtliste Sonderwertung
14. Feldkirchner Triathlon 11.08.2007

0:45:31,09
0:46:25,33
0:47:13,22
0:48:20,48
0:53:43,29
0:57:10,63
0:59:16,18
1:01:44,87
1:02:10,07
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+00:54,23
+01:42,12
+02:49,39
+08:12,19
+11:39,53
+13:45,08
+16:13,78
+16:38,97

Neudecker, Edgar
Schmuck, Christof
Frey, Alexander
Wiesbacher, Kurt
Trippolt, Raymond
Lindner, Sebastian
Kammerer, Markus
Rustow, Henry
Papouschek, Herwig

T™M 35
T™ 30
T™ 30
T™ 40
TM 55
T™ 20
T™ 35
T™M 50
T™ 35

SC Anger

TRI Team Saalfelden
Lauffreunde Hawle
TUS Mitterfelden
esv-st.veit/glan
Siezenheim

Fa. Gromann

www.lerntankstelle.com
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0:02:57,40
0:04:17,10
0:04:36,30
0:04:00,10
0:04:55,30
0:04:42,60
0:05:45,90
0:03:44,40
0:06:01,10
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0:27:33,40
0:27:26,30
0:27:24,10
0:28:10,00
0:30:48,80
0:33:01,30
0:36:58,40
0:36:08,10
0:36:41,90
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0:15:00,2¢
0:14:41,9:
0:15:12,8:
0:16:10,3¢
0:17:59,1¢
0:19:26,7:
0:16:31,8¢
0:21:52,37
0:19:27,07



